
Memphis-Shelby County Schools 

2025-2026 
Attendance and Report Card Periods 

For Schools Following the District Calendar 
 

Twenty-Day Attendance Periods 
 

20-Day 
Period 

Begins Ends 

1 Monday, August 4 Friday, August 29 
2 Tuesday, September 2 Monday, September 29 
3 Tuesday, September 30 Monday, November 3 
4 Tuesday, November 4 Wednesday, December 10 
5 Thursday, December 11 Friday, January 23 
6 Monday, January 26 Tuesday, February 24 
7 Wednesday, February 25 Tuesday, March 31 
8 Wednesday, April 1 Thursday, April 30 

9* Friday, May 1 Thursday, May 21 
*15 days 

 
 

Report Card and Progress Report Periods 
 

Report Card 
Period 

Report 
Card 

Period 
Begins 

Progress 
Report Period 

Ends 

Progress 
Reports 

Distributed & 
Available via 
PowerSchool 
Parent Portal 

Report Card 
Period Ends 

Report Cards 
Distributed & 

Available after 
3 PM via 

PowerSchool 
Parent Portal 

Days 
in 

Period 

Q1 
(1st 9 Weeks) 

Monday, 
August 4    

Wednesday, 
September 3  

Wednesday, 
September 3 

Friday, 
October 3 

Wednesday, 
October 22    44 

Q2 
(2nd 9 Weeks) 

Monday, 
October 6    

Wednesday, 
November 12    

Wednesday, 
November 12    

Friday, 
December 19     

Wednesday, 
January 14  43 

Semester 1  87 
Q3 

(3rd 9 Weeks) 
Tuesday, 
January 6     

Wednesday, 
February 11         

Wednesday, 
February 11 

Friday, 
March 13        

Wednesday, 
April 1          46 

Q4 
(4th 9 Weeks) 

Monday, 
March 23    

Wednesday, 
April 22                 

Wednesday, 
April 22               

Thursday, 
May 21          

Thursday, 
May 27          42 

Semester 2  88 
Year  175 

 


